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BEST-IN-CLASS FIELD SUPPORT

(Field Technical Sales Canada)

1 British Columbia Ryan Stronk Phone: (714) 235-5519 rstronk@westernstatesmarketing.com

2 Alberta, Saskatchewan, Manitoba  Doug Bresden Phone: (403) 828-4539 doug.bresden@ca.bosch.com

3 Ontario Andrew Rennert Phone: (416) 389-6773 andrew.rennert@ca.bosch.com

4 Quebec Bill Charron Phone: (438-889-5831) bill.charron@ca.bosch.com

5 Maritimes
Jay Mclennan

Ron Horsman

Phone: (506) 380-3236 

Phone: (506) 380-2111

jaymclennan@gmail.com

ronhorsman2016@gmail.com

Jessica Winters
Sales Support Coordinator
jessica.winters@us.bosch.com
(248) 497-2703

Scott Krampitz
Management of Sales 
scott.krampitz@us.bosch.com 
(507) 363-6480

John Mills
Bosch Technical Trainer
john.mills@us.bosch.com
(416) 566-6704
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